
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

Straf-

runden

1 52 Nartschick, Eric SC Hoyerswerda 1998 U30 1 00:22:22 0

2 23 Lüderitz, Robert SSV Hoyerswerda 1997 U30 2 00:23:28 7

3 10 Helbig, Frank Rk Endspurt 09 Cottbus 1969 U50 1 00:24:03 6

4 51 Gille, Paul SC Hoyerswerda 2000 U15 1 00:24:14 2

5 8 Neumann, Mario Kraft & Figur 1967 U50 2 00:24:19 6

6 20 Helbig, Nicklas Rk Endspurt 09 Cottbus 1997 U30 3 00:25:43 5

7 9 Neumann, Marina Kraft & Figur 1967 Fra 1 00:26:26 1

8 16 Matthes, Marcel StrafrundenRacers 1993 U30 4 00:26:38 7

9 18 Schöne, Florian StrafrundenRacers 1995 U30 5 00:27:15 5

10 14 Knecht, Johannes StrafrundenRacers 1991 U30 6 00:27:40 4

11 4 Knecht, Peter Lauftreff Bernsdorf 1962 Ü50 1 00:28:01 3

12 1 Engler, Georg Kraft & Figur 1952 Ü50 2 00:28:06 6

13 21 Günther, Martin ESV Lok Hoyerswerda 1986 U30 7 00:28:48 7

14 15 Schöne, Max StrafrundenRacers 1993 U30 8 00:29:12 6

15 3 Reggentin, Maik Kraft & Figur 1961 Ü50 3 00:29:29 6

16 17 Werner, Nico StrafrundenRacers 1995 U30 9 00:30:08 8

17 2 Markus, Hans-Jürgen BSV Knappen Schwarze Pumpe 1953 Ü50 4 00:30:58 3

18 7 Schöne, Mirko Schützenverein Pulver und Blei Leippe e.V. 1967 U50 3 00:33:19 4

19 19 Mosler, Lukas Kraft & Figur 1997 U30 10 00:38:38 10

20 53 Müller, Etienne SC Hoyerswerda 2003 U15 2 00:38:52 3

21 5 Schäffter, Thomas Hoyerswerda 1965 U50 4 00:40:26 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 51 Gille, Paul SC Hoyerswerda 2000 U15 1 00:24:14

2 53 Müller, Etienne SC Hoyerswerda 2003 U15 2 00:38:52

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 52 Nartschick, Eric SC Hoyerswerda 1998 U30 1 00:22:22

2 23 Lüderitz, Robert SSV Hoyerswerda 1997 U30 2 00:23:28

3 20 Helbig, Nicklas Rk Endspurt 09 Cottbus 1997 U30 3 00:25:43

4 16 Matthes, Marcel StrafrundenRacers 1993 U30 4 00:26:38

5 18 Schöne, Florian StrafrundenRacers 1995 U30 5 00:27:15

6 14 Knecht, Johannes StrafrundenRacers 1991 U30 6 00:27:40

7 21 Günther, Martin ESV Lok Hoyerswerda 1986 U30 7 00:28:48

8 15 Schöne, Max StrafrundenRacers 1993 U30 8 00:29:12

9 17 Werner, Nico StrafrundenRacers 1995 U30 9 00:30:08

10 19 Mosler, Lukas Kraft & Figur 1997 U30 10 00:38:38

Ergebnisliste  -  M 15 - 30

Bike-Biathlon

6. Bike-Biathlon  am  05.10.2014

Ergebnisliste

Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-15



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 9 Neumann, Marina Kraft & Figur 1967 Fra 1 00:26:26

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 10 Helbig, Frank Rk Endspurt 09 Cottbus 1969 U50 1 00:24:03

2 8 Neumann, Mario Kraft & Figur 1967 U50 2 00:24:19

3 7 Schöne, Mirko Schützenverein Pulver und Blei Leippe e.V. 1967 U50 3 00:33:19

4 5 Schäffter, Thomas Hoyerswerda 1965 U50 4 00:40:26

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit

1 4 Knecht, Peter Lauftreff Bernsdorf 1962 Ü50 1 00:28:01

2 1 Engler, Georg Kraft & Figur 1952 Ü50 2 00:28:06

3 3 Reggentin, Maik Kraft & Figur 1961 Ü50 3 00:29:29

4 2 Markus, Hans-Jürgen BSV Knappen Schwarze Pumpe 1953 Ü50 4 00:30:58

Ergebnisliste  -  M Ü50

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Ergebnisliste  -  M 31 - 49



Rng Snr Verein/Ort Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3 Endzeit

Straf-

runden

1 11 Kraft und Figur Neumann,Mario Lüderitz,Robert Nartschick,Eric 00:26:21 11

2 21 Kraft und Figur Neumann,Marina Reggentin,Maik Gille,Paul 00:26:48 4

3 31 StrafrundenRacers Schöne,Max Knecht,Johannes Matthes,Marcel 00:28:54 7

4 1 Kraft und Figur Engler,Georg Günther,Martin Markus,Hans-Jürgen 00:30:55 7

Bike-Biathlon

6. Bike-Biathlon Staffel  am  05.10.2014

Ergebnisliste  Staffel


